Product data sheet

Non-woven bag

Product number: 6091711

This large non-woven shopping bag is an environmentally friendly and durable solution for daily use. You can customize it,

presenting your logo or promotional design in a stylish way. Order this high-quality shopping bag today and actively
contribute to environmental protection.Product Highlights:Environmentally Friendly Material: The bag is made from

environmentally friendly non-woven material that is reusable and recyclable.Sturdy Carry Handles: The long carry handles

are securely attached to the bag, providing a comfortable grip even when the bag is heavily loaded.Versatile Use: This

shopping bag is suitable not only for grocery shopping but also for transporting books, clothing, sports equipment, and
much more.Various Colors: This bag is available in many different colors, allowing you to choose the one that best fits
your brand.Print option: We offer the option to place your logo or promotional imprint on one side of the bag to showcase

your brand.

Stock and income

Color

Pink

Yellow
Silvergrey
Apple green

Anthracite

Blue

White
Turquoise
Darkblue
Green
Dark green
Light blue
Orange
Burgundy
Black

Red

Product data sheet

Non-woven bag
Product number: 6091711

Current stock

12325

8584

8532

355

2592

4179

11881

3099

10109

2

2724

2758

844

1293

11963

Reserved

0

0

Incoming goods

10200 (CW 28)
10200 (CW 28)
10200 (CW 26)

15000 (CW 26)
20100 (CW 28)

10200 (CW 28)

10200 (CW 31)
10200 (CW 37)
10200 (CW 28)
10200 (CW 28)
10200 (CW 36)
10200 (CW 36)
30000 (CW 28)

20100 (CW 28)
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Additional information

General
Product length 380 mm
Product width 3 mm
Product height 415 mm
Weight 0.04 kg
Country of origin China
Customs tariff number 42029298900

Print

Finishing types Digital transfer, Screen printing, Screen printing

transfer
Printgroup 1 Screen printing (S1)
Name 1 print area 1 On the bag
Possible colors printgroup 1 1
Print area 1 width 230 mm
Print area 1 height 230 mm
Printgroup 2 Digital Transfer [201-500cm?] (DTF3)
Print area 2 width 200 mm
Print area 2 height 200 mm
Possible colors printgroup 2 1

Packaging

Type of packaging Not packed
Quantity bulk packaging 300
Quantity small packaging 100
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