Product data sheet

Non-woven bag

Product number: 6091711

This large non-woven shopping bag is an environmentally friendly and durable solution for daily use. You can customize it, presenting your logo or promotional design in a stylish way. Order this high-quality shopping bag today and actively contribute to environmental protection. Product Highlights: Environmentally Friendly Material: The bag is made from environmentally friendly non-woven material that is reusable and recyclable. Sturdy Carry Handles: The long carry handles are securely attached to the bag, providing a comfortable grip even when the bag is heavily loaded. Versatile Use: This shopping bag is suitable not only for grocery shopping but also for transporting books, clothing, sports equipment, and much more. Various Colors: This bag is available in many different colors, allowing you to choose the one that best fits your brand. Print option: We offer the option to place your logo or promotional imprint on one side of the bag to showcase your brand.

Stock and income

Color	Current stock	Reserved	Incoming goods
Pink	12325	0	
Yellow	8584	0	
Silvergrey	8532	0	10200 (CW 28)
Apple green	355	0	10200 (CW 28)
Anthracite	2592	0	10200 (CW 26)
Blue	4179	0	15000 (CW 26) 20100 (CW 28)
White	11881	0	10200 (CW 28)
Turquoise	3099	0	
Darkblue	10109	0	10200 (CW 31)
Green	2	0	10200 (CW 37)
Dark green	2724	0	10200 (CW 28)
Light blue	2758	0	10200 (CW 28)
Orange	844	0	10200 (CW 36)
Burgundy	1293	0	10200 (CW 36)
Black	11963	0	30000 (CW 28)
Red	0	0	20100 (CW 28)

Product images



Additional information

General

Product length	380 mm
Product width	3 mm
Product height	415 mm
Weight	0.04 kg
Country of origin	China
Customs tariff number	42029298900

Print

Finishing types	Digital transfer, Screen printing, Screen printing transfer
Printgroup 1	Screen printing (S1)
Name 1 print area 1	On the bag
Possible colors printgroup 1	1
Print area 1 width	230 mm
Print area 1 height	230 mm
Printgroup 2	Digital Transfer [201-500cm²] (DTF3)
Print area 2 width	200 mm
Print area 2 height	200 mm
Possible colors printgroup 2	1

Packaging

Type of packaging	Not packed
Quantity bulk packaging	300
Quantity small packaging	100